

<b>NAME OF BUYER</b>	<b>0</b>
UNIT	5k
UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)	35.00
UNIT TYPE	1-Bedroom
LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)	8,732,500.00
PAYMENT TERM	Cash: 80% DP, 20% after 60 months or upon turnover

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less: Intro Discount	3.0%	242,475.00
Less: Term Discount	15.0%	<u>1,176,003.75</u>
Net Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		6,664,021.25
Plus: TCCATH Share		<u>650,000.00</u>
<b>Net List Price (VAT-In, with share)</b>		<b><u>7,314,021.25</u></b>
<b>Plus: Other Charges*</b>	<b>5%</b>	<b><u>297,500.95</u></b>
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b><u><u>7,611,522.20</u></u></b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	NET LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							<b>7,611,522.20</b>
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		<b>50,000.00</b>	7,561,522.20
1	80%	Spot DP	October-21	5,801,217.00	238,000.76	<b>6,039,217.76</b>	1,522,304.44
60	20%	Lump Sum	September-26	1,462,804.25	59,500.19	<b>1,522,304.44</b>	-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>7,314,021.25</b>	<b>297,500.95</b>	<b>7,611,522.20</b>	

Notes:

1. This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
2. Submission of postdated checks is required.
3. Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
4. Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
5. Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
6. Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
7. If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
8. Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

\_\_\_\_\_  
HPI SALES OFFICER

\_\_\_\_\_  
BUYER

<b>NAME OF BUYER</b>	<b>0</b>
UNIT	5k
UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)	35.00
UNIT TYPE	1-Bedroom
LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)	8,732,500.00
PAYMENT TERM	50% DP, 50% over 60 months

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-in, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less: Intro Discount	3.0%	242,475.00
Less: Term Discount	7.5%	588,001.88
Net Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		7,252,023.13
Plus: TCCATH Share		650,000.00
<b>Net List Price (VAT-In, with share)</b>		<b>7,902,023.13</b>
Plus: Other Charges*	5%	323,751.03
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b>8,225,774.16</b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		50,000.00	8,175,774.16
1	50%	Spot DP	October-21	3,901,011.56	161,875.52	4,062,887.08	4,112,887.08
2	50%	MA - 1	November-21	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	4,044,338.96
3		MA - 2	December-21	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,975,790.84
4		MA - 3	January-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,907,242.72
5		MA - 4	February-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,838,694.61
6		MA - 5	March-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,770,146.49
7		MA - 6	April-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,701,598.37
8		MA - 7	May-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,633,050.25
9		MA - 8	June-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,564,502.13
10		MA - 9	July-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,495,954.02
11		MA - 10	August-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,427,405.90
12		MA - 11	September-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,358,857.78
13		MA - 12	October-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,290,309.66
14		MA - 13	November-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,221,761.54
15		MA - 14	December-22	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,153,213.43
16		MA - 15	January-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,084,665.31
17		MA - 16	February-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	3,016,117.19
18		MA - 17	March-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,947,569.07
19		MA - 18	April-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,879,020.96
20		MA - 19	May-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,810,472.84
21		MA - 20	June-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,741,924.72
22		MA - 21	July-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,673,376.60
23		MA - 22	August-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,604,828.48
24		MA - 23	September-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,536,280.37
25		MA - 24	October-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,467,732.25
26		MA - 25	November-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,399,184.13
27		MA - 26	December-23	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,330,636.01
28		MA - 27	January-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,262,087.89
29		MA - 28	February-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,193,539.78
30		MA - 29	March-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,124,991.66
31		MA - 30	April-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	2,056,443.54
32		MA - 31	May-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,987,895.42
33		MA - 32	June-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,919,347.30
34		MA - 33	July-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,850,799.19
35		MA - 34	August-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,782,251.07
36		MA - 35	September-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,713,702.95
37		MA - 36	October-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,645,154.83
38		MA - 37	November-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,576,606.71
39		MA - 38	December-24	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,508,058.60
40		MA - 39	January-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,439,510.48
41		MA - 40	February-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,370,962.36
42		MA - 41	March-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,302,414.24
43		MA - 42	April-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,233,866.12
44		MA - 43	May-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,165,318.01
45		MA - 44	June-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,096,769.89
46		MA - 45	July-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	1,028,221.77
47		MA - 46	August-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	959,673.65
48		MA - 47	September-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	891,125.53
49		MA - 48	October-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	822,577.42
50		MA - 49	November-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	754,029.30
51		MA - 50	December-25	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	685,481.18
52		MA - 51	January-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	616,933.06
53		MA - 52	February-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	548,384.94
54		MA - 53	March-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	479,836.83
55		MA - 54	April-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	411,288.71
56		MA - 55	May-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	342,740.59
57		MA - 56	June-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	274,192.47
58		MA - 57	July-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	205,644.35
59		MA - 58	August-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	137,096.24
60		MA - 59	September-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	68,548.12
61		MA - 60	October-26	65,850.19	2,697.93	68,548.12	0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>7,902,023.12</b>	<b>323,751.03</b>	<b>8,225,774.16</b>	

Notes:

- This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
- Submission of postdated checks is required.
- Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
- Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
- Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
- Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
- If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
- Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

\_\_\_\_\_ HPI SALES OFFICER

\_\_\_\_\_ BUYER

<b>NAME OF BUYER</b>	0
<b>UNIT</b>	5k
<b>UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)</b>	35.00
<b>UNIT TYPE</b>	1-Bedroom
<b>LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)</b>	8,732,500.00
<b>PAYMENT TERM</b>	20% DP, 20% over 60 months, 60% Lump Sum

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less: Intro Discount	3.0%	242,475.00
Less: Term Discount	2.0%	156,800.50
<b>Net Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)</b>		<b>7,683,224.50</b>
Plus: TCCATH Share		650,000.00
<b>Net List Price (VAT-In, with share)</b>		<b>8,333,224.50</b>
Plus: Other Charges*	5%	343,001.09
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b>8,676,225.59</b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							<b>8,676,225.59</b>
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		50,000.00	8,626,225.59
1	20%	Spot DP	October-21	1,616,644.90	68,600.22	1,685,245.12	6,940,980.48
2	20%	MA - 1	November-21	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,912,059.72
3		MA - 2	December-21	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,883,138.97
4		MA - 3	January-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,854,218.22
5		MA - 4	February-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,825,297.47
6		MA - 5	March-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,796,376.72
7		MA - 6	April-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,767,455.96
8		MA - 7	May-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,738,535.21
9		MA - 8	June-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,709,614.46
10		MA - 9	July-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,680,693.71
11		MA - 10	August-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,651,772.96
12		MA - 11	September-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,622,852.20
13		MA - 12	October-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,593,931.45
14		MA - 13	November-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,565,010.70
15		MA - 14	December-22	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,536,089.95
16		MA - 15	January-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,507,169.20
17		MA - 16	February-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,478,248.44
18		MA - 17	March-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,449,327.69
19		MA - 18	April-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,420,406.94
20		MA - 19	May-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,391,486.19
21		MA - 20	June-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,362,565.44
22		MA - 21	July-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,333,644.68
23		MA - 22	August-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,304,723.93
24		MA - 23	September-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,275,803.18
25		MA - 24	October-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,246,882.43
26		MA - 25	November-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,217,961.68
27		MA - 26	December-23	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,189,040.92
28		MA - 27	January-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,160,120.17
29		MA - 28	February-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,131,199.42
30		MA - 29	March-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,102,278.67
31		MA - 30	April-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,073,357.92
32		MA - 31	May-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,044,437.16
33		MA - 32	June-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	6,015,516.41
34		MA - 33	July-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,986,595.66
35		MA - 34	August-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,957,674.91
36		MA - 35	September-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,928,754.16
37		MA - 36	October-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,899,833.40
38		MA - 37	November-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,870,912.65
39		MA - 38	December-24	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,841,991.90
40		MA - 39	January-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,813,071.15
41		MA - 40	February-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,784,150.40
42		MA - 41	March-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,755,229.64
43		MA - 42	April-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,726,308.89
44		MA - 43	May-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,697,388.14
45		MA - 44	June-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,668,467.39
46		MA - 45	July-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,639,546.64
47		MA - 46	August-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,610,625.88
48		MA - 47	September-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,581,705.13
49		MA - 48	October-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,552,784.38
50		MA - 49	November-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,523,863.63
51		MA - 50	December-25	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,494,942.88
52		MA - 51	January-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,466,022.12
53		MA - 52	February-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,437,101.37
54		MA - 53	March-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,408,180.62
55		MA - 54	April-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,379,259.87
56		MA - 55	May-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,350,339.12
57		MA - 56	June-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,321,418.36
58		MA - 57	July-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,292,497.61
59		MA - 58	August-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,263,576.86
60		MA - 59	September-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,234,656.11
61		MA - 60	October-26	27,777.42	1,143.34	28,920.75	5,205,735.36
62	60%	Lump Sum	November-26	4,999,934.70	205,800.66	5,205,735.36	-
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>8,333,224.50</b>	<b>8,676,225.59</b>

Notes:

- This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
  - Submission of postdated checks is required.
  - Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
  - Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
  - Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
- Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
  - If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
  - Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

HPI SALES OFFICER

BUYER

<b>NAME OF BUYER</b>	0
<b>UNIT</b>	5k
<b>UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)</b>	35.00
<b>UNIT TYPE</b>	1-Bedroom
<b>LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)</b>	8,732,500.00
<b>PAYMENT TERM</b>	10% DP, 25% over 60 months, 65% Lumpsum

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less: Intro Discount	3.0%	242,475.00
Less: Term Discount	1.0%	78,400.25
<b>Net Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)</b>		<b>7,761,624.75</b>
Plus: TCCATH Share		650,000.00
<b>Net List Price (VAT-In, with share)</b>		<b>8,411,624.75</b>
Plus: Other Charges*	5%	346,501.10
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b>8,758,125.85</b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							<b>8,758,125.85</b>
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		<b>50,000.00</b>	8,708,125.85
1	10%	Spot DP	October-21	791,162.48	34,650.11	<b>825,812.59</b>	7,882,313.27
2	25%	MA - 1	November-21	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,845,821.08
3		MA - 2	December-21	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,809,328.89
4		MA - 3	January-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,772,836.70
5		MA - 4	February-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,736,344.51
6		MA - 5	March-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,699,852.31
7		MA - 6	April-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,663,360.12
8		MA - 7	May-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,626,867.93
9		MA - 8	June-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,590,375.74
10		MA - 9	July-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,553,883.55
11		MA - 10	August-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,517,391.36
12		MA - 11	September-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,480,899.17
13		MA - 12	October-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,444,406.98
14		MA - 13	November-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,407,914.79
15		MA - 14	December-22	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,371,422.59
16		MA - 15	January-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,334,930.40
17		MA - 16	February-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,298,438.21
18		MA - 17	March-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,261,946.02
19		MA - 18	April-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,225,453.83
20		MA - 19	May-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,188,961.64
21		MA - 20	June-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,152,469.45
22		MA - 21	July-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,115,977.26
23		MA - 22	August-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,079,485.07
24		MA - 23	September-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,042,992.87
25		MA - 24	October-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	7,006,500.68
26		MA - 25	November-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,970,008.49
27		MA - 26	December-23	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,933,516.30
28		MA - 27	January-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,897,024.11
29		MA - 28	February-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,860,531.92
30		MA - 29	March-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,824,039.73
31		MA - 30	April-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,787,547.54
32		MA - 31	May-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,751,055.35
33		MA - 32	June-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,714,563.16
34		MA - 33	July-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,678,070.96
35		MA - 34	August-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,641,578.77
36		MA - 35	September-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,605,086.58
37		MA - 36	October-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,568,594.39
38		MA - 37	November-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,532,102.20
39		MA - 38	December-24	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,495,610.01
40		MA - 39	January-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,459,117.82
41		MA - 40	February-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,422,625.63
42		MA - 41	March-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,386,133.44
43		MA - 42	April-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,349,641.24
44		MA - 43	May-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,313,149.05
45		MA - 44	June-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,276,656.86
46		MA - 45	July-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,240,164.67
47		MA - 46	August-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,203,672.48
48		MA - 47	September-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,167,180.29
49		MA - 48	October-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,130,688.10
50		MA - 49	November-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,094,195.91
51		MA - 50	December-25	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,057,703.72
52		MA - 51	January-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	6,021,211.53
53		MA - 52	February-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,984,719.33
54		MA - 53	March-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,948,227.14
55		MA - 54	April-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,911,734.95
56		MA - 55	May-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,875,242.76
57		MA - 56	June-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,838,750.57
58		MA - 57	July-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,802,258.38
59		MA - 58	August-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,765,766.19
60		MA - 59	September-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,729,273.99
61		MA - 60	October-26	35,048.44	1,443.75	<b>36,492.19</b>	5,692,781.80
62	65%	Lump Sum	November-26	5,467,556.09	225,225.72	<b>5,692,781.81</b>	(0.00)
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>8,411,624.75</b>	<b>8,758,125.85</b>

Notes:

- This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
  - Submission of postdated checks is required.
  - Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
  - Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
  - Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
- Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
  - If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
  - Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

HPI SALES OFFICER

BUYER

<b>NAME OF BUYER</b>	<b>0</b>
UNIT	5k
UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)	35.00
UNIT TYPE	1-Bedroom
LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)	8,732,500.00
PAYMENT TERM	30% in 60 months, 70% Lump Sum

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-in, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less: Intro Discount	3.0%	<u>242,475.00</u>
Net Unit Price (VAT-In, net of share)		7,840,025.00
Plus: TCCATH Share		<u>650,000.00</u>
<b>Net List Price (VAT-In, with share)</b>		<b>8,490,025.00</b>
Plus: Other Charges*	5%	<u>350,001.12</u>
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b><u>8,840,026.12</u></b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							<b>8,840,026.12</b>
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		50,000.00	8,790,026.12
1	30%	MA - 1	October-21	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,746,659.32
2		MA - 2	November-21	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,703,292.52
3		MA - 3	December-21	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,659,925.72
4		MA - 4	January-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,616,558.93
5		MA - 5	February-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,573,192.13
6		MA - 6	March-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,529,825.33
7		MA - 7	April-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,486,458.54
8		MA - 8	May-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,443,091.74
9		MA - 9	June-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,399,724.94
10		MA - 10	July-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,356,358.14
11		MA - 11	August-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,312,991.35
12		MA - 12	September-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,269,624.55
13		MA - 13	October-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,226,257.75
14		MA - 14	November-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,182,890.95
15		MA - 15	December-22	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,139,524.16
16		MA - 16	January-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,096,157.36
17		MA - 17	February-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,052,790.56
18		MA - 18	March-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	8,009,423.77
19		MA - 19	April-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,966,056.97
20		MA - 20	May-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,922,690.17
21		MA - 21	June-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,879,323.37
22		MA - 22	July-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,835,956.58
23		MA - 23	August-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,792,589.78
24		MA - 24	September-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,749,222.98
25		MA - 25	October-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,705,856.18
26		MA - 26	November-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,662,489.39
27		MA - 27	December-23	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,619,122.59
28		MA - 28	January-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,575,755.79
29		MA - 29	February-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,532,389.00
30		MA - 30	March-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,489,022.20
31		MA - 31	April-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,445,655.40
32		MA - 32	May-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,402,288.60
33		MA - 33	June-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,358,921.81
34		MA - 34	July-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,315,555.01
35		MA - 35	August-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,272,188.21
36		MA - 36	September-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,228,821.42
37		MA - 37	October-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,185,454.62
38		MA - 38	November-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,142,087.82
39		MA - 39	December-24	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,098,721.02
40		MA - 40	January-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,055,354.23
41		MA - 41	February-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	7,011,987.43
42		MA - 42	March-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,968,620.63
43		MA - 43	April-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,925,253.83
44		MA - 44	May-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,881,887.04
45		MA - 45	June-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,838,520.24
46		MA - 46	July-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,795,153.44
47		MA - 47	August-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,751,786.65
48		MA - 48	September-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,708,419.85
49		MA - 49	October-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,665,053.05
50		MA - 50	November-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,621,686.25
51		MA - 51	December-25	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,578,319.46
52		MA - 52	January-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,534,952.66
53		MA - 53	February-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,491,585.86
54		MA - 54	March-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,448,219.06
55		MA - 55	April-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,404,852.27
56		MA - 56	May-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,361,485.47
57		MA - 57	June-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,318,118.67
58		MA - 58	July-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,274,751.88
59		MA - 59	August-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,231,385.08
60		MA - 60	September-26	41,616.79	1,750.01	43,366.80	6,188,018.28
61	70%	Lump Sum	October-26	5,943,017.50	245,000.78	6,188,018.28	(0.00)
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>8,490,025.00</b>	<b>350,001.12</b>	<b>8,840,026.12</b>	

Notes:

- This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
- Submission of postdated checks is required.
- Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
- Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
- Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
- Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
- If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
- Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

HPI SALES OFFICER

BUYER

NAME OF BUYER	0		
UNIT	5k		
UNIT AREA (in sq.m.)	35.00		
UNIT TYPE	1-Bedroom		
LIST PRICE (VAT-in w/ share)	8,732,500.00		
PAYMENT TERM	100% over 60 months		

**CONTRACT PRICE COMPUTATION:**

Unit Price (VAT-in, net of share)		8,082,500.00
Less : Intro Discount	3.0%	242,475.00
Net Unit Price (VAT-in, net of share)		7,840,025.00
Plus: TCCATH Share		650,000.00
<b>Net List Price (VAT-in, with share)</b>		<b>8,490,025.00</b>
Plus: Other Charges*	5%	350,001.12
<b>Total Contract Price</b>		<b>8,840,026.12</b>

PAYMENT NO.	% PAYMENT	PARTICULARS	DUE DATE	LIST PRICE	OTHER CHARGES	TOTAL PAYABLE	CONTRACT BALANCE
<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE</b>							<b>8,840,026.12</b>
0		Reservation Fee	September-21	50,000.00		50,000.00	8,790,026.12
	100%	Amortization over 60 months					
1		MA - 1	October-21	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	8,643,525.68
2		MA - 2	November-21	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	8,497,025.25
3		MA - 3	December-21	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	8,350,524.81
4		MA - 4	January-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	8,204,024.38
5		MA - 5	February-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	8,057,523.94
6		MA - 6	March-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,911,023.50
7		MA - 7	April-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,764,523.07
8		MA - 8	May-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,618,022.63
9		MA - 9	June-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,471,522.20
10		MA - 10	July-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,325,021.76
11		MA - 11	August-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,178,521.33
12		MA - 12	September-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	7,032,020.89
13		MA - 13	October-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,885,520.46
14		MA - 14	November-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,739,020.02
15		MA - 15	December-22	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,592,519.59
16		MA - 16	January-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,446,019.15
17		MA - 17	February-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,299,518.72
18		MA - 18	March-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,153,018.28
19		MA - 19	April-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	6,006,517.85
20		MA - 20	May-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,860,017.41
21		MA - 21	June-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,713,516.98
22		MA - 22	July-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,567,016.54
23		MA - 23	August-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,420,516.10
24		MA - 24	September-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,274,015.67
25		MA - 25	October-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	5,127,515.23
26		MA - 26	November-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,981,014.80
27		MA - 27	December-23	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,834,514.36
28		MA - 28	January-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,688,013.93
29		MA - 29	February-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,541,513.49
30		MA - 30	March-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,395,013.06
31		MA - 31	April-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,248,512.62
32		MA - 32	May-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	4,102,012.19
33		MA - 33	June-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,955,511.75
34		MA - 34	July-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,809,011.32
35		MA - 35	August-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,662,510.88
36		MA - 36	September-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,516,010.45
37		MA - 37	October-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,369,510.01
38		MA - 38	November-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,223,009.58
39		MA - 39	December-24	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	3,076,509.14
40		MA - 40	January-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,930,008.71
41		MA - 41	February-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,783,508.27
42		MA - 42	March-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,637,007.83
43		MA - 43	April-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,490,507.40
44		MA - 44	May-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,344,006.96
45		MA - 45	June-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,197,506.53
46		MA - 46	July-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	2,051,006.09
47		MA - 47	August-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,904,505.66
48		MA - 48	September-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,758,005.22
49		MA - 49	October-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,611,504.79
50		MA - 50	November-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,465,004.35
51		MA - 51	December-25	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,318,503.92
52		MA - 52	January-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,172,003.48
53		MA - 53	February-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	1,025,503.05
54		MA - 54	March-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	879,002.61
55		MA - 55	April-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	732,502.18
56		MA - 56	May-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	586,001.74
57		MA - 57	June-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	439,501.31
58		MA - 58	July-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	293,000.87
59		MA - 59	August-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	146,500.44
60		MA - 60	September-26	140,667.08	5,833.35	146,500.44	(0.00)
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>8,490,025.00</b>	<b>350,001.12</b>	<b>8,840,026.12</b>	

Notes:

- This computation sheet only intends to provide an indicative reservation price. Prices, terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice.
- Submission of postdated checks is required.
- Price includes the Value-Added Tax, currently at 12%.
- Any government-mandated adjustments on taxes shall be applied accordingly.
- Should the buyer intend to avail and/or obtain financing for the payment of the Contract Price, or any part thereof, from a bank or financing institution acceptable to Highlands Prime, Inc., he shall be solely responsible for filing the requisite application form required by the bank or financial institution, together with the necessary supporting documents for the processing of the loan proceeds to be used to finance the purchase of the property and payment of the contract price or any part thereof, is made within the due date(s) for payment under the chosen payment scheme.
- While Highlands Prime, Inc. acknowledges that the Bank will initially send the Deed of Undertaking and Letter of Guarantee, as the case may be, to inform Highlands Prime, Inc. of the loan approval, the proceeds shall be paid to Highlands Prime, Inc. on or before the due date stated above. In the event of a delay, penalty charges shall be applied. The Buyers are then encouraged to work on their loan application at least four to six months from their due date when they intend to partially or fully pay the balance.
- Each unit comes with one (1) proprietary share at The Country Club at Tagaytay Highlands (TCCATH). In the interest of determining the appropriate taxes, a value will be assigned to the club share upon final documentation. All membership applications shall be subject to the approval of the Membership Committee in accordance with the Club's rules, regulations and policies.
- If the buyer is an existing shareholder-member, the proprietary TCCATH share may be converted into a cash discount equivalent to P650,000.
- Other Charges will be based only on the Lot/Unit Price after discounts and exclusive of VAT and will be spread out in accordance to the buyer's Schedule of Payment.

CONFORME:

HPI SALES OFFICER

BUYER